

**GR-602/93**  
**Reg-101/15**

**26.02.24**

Today is fixed for appearance and charge  
No steps taken  
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.  
To 11.06.24 for appearance and charge.

Sd/-  
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip